Fischereiverein Haunstetten

Veranstaltung

Mitgliederversammlung
Jahreskartenausgabe

Mitgliederversammlung

Mitgliederversammlung
1. Badfischen

Jahreshauptversammiung

2. Badfischen
3. Badfischen
4. Badfischen

Mitgliederversammlung
5. Badfischen

6. Badfischen
Anfischen
Fishing-show

Mitgliederversammlung
Vatertagsfischen

Mitgliederversammlung
Seefest- 1. Te

Seefest - 2. Tag
Seefest Ausweichtermin

Mitgliederversammlung
Koénigsfischen m.Nachtwertung

Mitgliederversammlung
Freundschaftsfischen

Mitgliederversammlung
1. Badfischen
2. Badfischen
3. Badfischen
4. Badfischen

Mitgliederversammlung
5. Badfischen
6. Badfischen

Mitgliederversammlung
Weihnachtsfeier

Tag

Freitag
Freitag

Freitag

Freitag
Sonntag

Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag
Karfreitag

Freitag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Freitag
Donnerstag

Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
16.06.bis

Freitag
Sa./So.

Freitag
Sonntag

Freitag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Freitag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Freitag
Freitag

Termine

Datum

05.01.18
05.01.18

02.02.18

02.03.18
11.03.18

18.03.18

18.03.18
25.03.18
30.03.18

06.04.18
08.04.18
15.04.18
22.04.18
22.04.18

04.05.18
10.05.18

01.06.18
09.06.18
10.06.18
17.06.18

06.07.18
07./08.07.18

07.09.18
09.09.18

05.10.18
07.10.18
14.10.18
21.10.18
28.10.18

02.11.18
04.11.18
11.11.18

07.12.18
14.12.18

Uhrzeit

20.00
18.00

20.00

20.00
08.00

14.00

08.00
08.00
08.00

20.00
08.00
08.00
7.00-12.00
ab 9 Uhr

20.00

20.00
ab 13 Uhr
ab 10 Uhr

20.00
16.00-12.00

20.00
7.00-12.00

20.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00

20.00
08.00
08.00

20.00
19.00

2018
Ort

Seestiiberl am Romersee
Seestiiberl am Romersee

Seestiiberl am Romersee

Seestiiberl am Romersee
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten

Sportheim FC Haunstetten
Roggenstralle
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten

Seestiiberl am Rémersee

Naturfreibad-Haunstetten

Naturfreibad-Haunstetten
Rémersee
Rémersee

Seestiiberl am Romersee
Romersee/Alemannensee

Seestiiberl am Romersee
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten

Seestiiberl am Romersee
Romer-/Alemannensee

Seestiiberl am Romersee
Romersee/Alemannensee

Seestiiberl am Rémersee
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten

Seestiiberl am Romersee
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten
Naturfreibad-Haunstetten

Seestiiberl am Romersee
Seestiiberl am Romersee



